
Team standings
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Time to sign up for VNEA Vegas!!! Go to www.jselectronicsinc.com under the Pool Player portal, and check out Upcoming
Events for all info and signup links!

If you have equipment issues, call the service line 419-394-7960 to be connected to service. Let them know you are playing
league, and at what location.

All league information is online at www.jselectronicsinc.com under the Player section, and in your Compusport app.

Online scoring is open. If you have any questions, contact us 419-394-7960 X 3 or jselectronicsleagues@gmail.com

Payout is scheduled April 11-12 at Delphos K of C. Pre-signups coming soon!

Have a great season!

Rnk Name Rnd
Wins Score + Wins Tot

Rnd
Tot

Gms Loss Avg
+ Ero + 8 on

break
1 The Delphos Rec 59.5 2938 215 96 360 145 8.16 12 1
2 Wannemachers-Wannemacher 57.5 2772 213 92 345 132 8.03 9 2
3 Miller's Rejects 55.5 2715 201 92 345 144 7.87 12 1
4 Col Grove Eagles - Maag 55.0 2627 188 88 330 142 7.96 5 1
5 Highland Lanes-Lambert 51.5 2699 186 92 345 159 7.82 10 5
6 Buckeye Club-Jones 49.5 2707 175 92 345 170 7.85 3 2
7 VFW-Newland 47.5 2743 164 92 345 181 7.95 5 0
8 Miller's Lunch-Stewart 44.5 2618 166 88 330 164 7.93 7 0
9 Highland Lanes-Hermiller 42.5 2523 160 88 330 170 7.65 4 0

10 The Rustic-Wiltsie 41.5 2650 173 92 345 172 7.68 1 0
11 Buckeye Club-Schnipke 39.0 2582 159 92 345 186 7.48 1 1
12 Wannemachers-Heitmeyer 27.0 2503 132 88 330 198 7.58 0 0
13 Just Shoot 21.5 2562 88 92 345 257 7.43 0 1
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ERO
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Players Ero + Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM 8 on

break

AYCOCK, WADE 8 8.84 557 63 51 12 12 9 21 11 0
Looser, Brad 5 8.42 606 72 46 26 7 4 24 5 0
SIEFKER, Aaron 5 8.22 419 51 33 18 6 4 17 5 0
BUTLER, JASON 3 8.02 409 51 30 21 5 3 17 2 1
HAUENSTEIN, RON 3 7.76 512 66 35 31 7 1 22 4 0
KILLION, MICHAEL 3 7.86 542 69 43 26 6 3 23 5 0
LINDEMAN, CHAD 3 7.54 430 57 33 24 7 5 19 4 0
WANNEMACHER, COLIN 3 7.86 495 63 38 25 6 3 21 3 0
BAIR, CHUCK 2 8.33 475 57 37 20 4 2 19 2 1
Brinkman, Thomas Tom 2 7.21 454 63 30 33 6 2 21 2 0
Jacob, Joel 2 8.70 522 60 43 17 6 4 20 7 0
Lambert, Eric 2 8.10 559 69 41 28 9 2 23 5 3
LAYNE, TIMOTHY 2 7.74 325 42 22 20 5 1 14 4 0
LOOSER, KELLY 2 8.04 458 57 33 24 4 3 19 3 0
MARTIN, DANIEL 2 7.69 415 54 27 27 5 1 18 4 0
SCHROEDER, SCOTT 2 7.91 451 57 31 26 6 2 19 4 0
ALLEN, MIKE 1 7.94 143 18 10 8 2 2 6 0 0
BOCKRATH, RYAN 1 7.84 494 63 34 29 8 0 21 5 0
BURDINE, ROBERT 1 8.40 252 30 20 10 5 2 10 3 0
HAUENSTEIN, SHANON 1 8.18 319 39 25 14 6 1 13 4 0
Howell, Terry Vernon 1 7.71 162 21 11 10 5 0 7 1 0
HUBER, BOBBY 1 8.17 294 36 21 15 7 0 12 4 0
Hunt, Todd 1 8.00 312 39 22 17 5 1 13 1 0
JONES, BRIAN 1 7.48 494 66 34 32 6 1 22 5 0
Kaufman, Jerry 1 7.17 452 63 31 32 5 2 21 3 0
KORTOKRAX, GREG 1 8.41 580 69 45 24 10 1 23 7 2
MAAG, DAN 1 7.93 333 42 24 18 5 1 14 2 0
MCCRATE, BRIAN 1 7.85 471 60 30 30 5 0 20 3 0
Pescosolido, Jason 1 7.58 523 69 36 33 5 1 23 4 0
RICKER, DEAN 1 8.17 392 48 28 20 5 1 16 2 0
SCHIMMOELLER, KEVIN 1 7.75 488 63 35 28 9 1 21 3 0
SCHNIPKE, PATRICK 1 7.52 496 66 35 31 5 0 22 4 0
SMITH, WILL 1 7.03 232 33 13 20 3 1 11 2 0
STEWART, Josiah (JoJo) 1 7.60 342 45 22 23 4 1 15 4 0
WILTSIE, MICHAEL 1 7.90 545 69 39 30 6 1 23 4 0
WINKLE, CURT 1 8.18 540 66 43 23 6 1 22 6 0
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10-0
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Players 10-0
+

Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

Ero + Match
Cnt PM 8 on

break

AYCOCK, WADE 9 8.84 557 63 51 12 12 8 21 11 0
LINDEMAN, CHAD 5 7.54 430 57 33 24 7 3 19 4 0
Jacob, Joel 4 8.70 522 60 43 17 6 2 20 7 0
Looser, Brad 4 8.42 606 72 46 26 7 5 24 5 0
SIEFKER, Aaron 4 8.22 419 51 33 18 6 5 17 5 0
BUTLER, JASON 3 8.02 409 51 30 21 5 3 17 2 1
KILLION, MICHAEL 3 7.86 542 69 43 26 6 3 23 5 0
LOOSER, KELLY 3 8.04 458 57 33 24 4 2 19 3 0
WANNEMACHER, COLIN 3 7.86 495 63 38 25 6 3 21 3 0
ALLEN, MIKE 2 7.94 143 18 10 8 2 1 6 0 0
BAIR, CHUCK 2 8.33 475 57 37 20 4 2 19 2 1
Brinkman, Thomas Tom 2 7.21 454 63 30 33 6 2 21 2 0
BURDINE, ROBERT 2 8.40 252 30 20 10 5 1 10 3 0
Kaufman, Jerry 2 7.17 452 63 31 32 5 1 21 3 0
Lambert, Eric 2 8.10 559 69 41 28 9 2 23 5 3
PALTE, JUSTIN 2 7.54 294 39 19 20 6 0 13 3 1
SCHROEDER, SCOTT 2 7.91 451 57 31 26 6 2 19 4 0
AVERESCH, JEFF 1 6.41 346 54 16 38 3 0 18 0 0
FISHER, DANIEL DAN 1 7.67 345 45 25 20 6 0 15 2 0
GROSS, TERRY 1 8.70 287 33 24 9 7 0 11 4 1
HARDY, MIKE 1 5.78 104 18 6 12 2 0 6 0 0
HAUENSTEIN, RON 1 7.76 512 66 35 31 7 3 22 4 0
HAUENSTEIN, SHANON 1 8.18 319 39 25 14 6 1 13 4 0
HIGH JR, Chris 1 6.96 167 24 10 14 4 0 8 1 0
Hunt, Todd 1 8.00 312 39 22 17 5 1 13 1 0
JOHNSON, NATHAN 1 8.07 121 15 10 5 3 0 5 1 0
JONES, BRIAN 1 7.48 494 66 34 32 6 1 22 5 0
KORTOKRAX, GREG 1 8.41 580 69 45 24 10 1 23 7 2
LAYNE, TIMOTHY 1 7.74 325 42 22 20 5 2 14 4 0
LINDEMAN, KEVIN 1 7.31 395 54 23 31 6 0 18 2 0
MAAG, DAN 1 7.93 333 42 24 18 5 1 14 2 0
MAAG, JOE 1 7.00 294 42 19 23 4 0 14 0 1
MARTIN, DANIEL 1 7.69 415 54 27 27 5 2 18 4 0
Pescosolido, Jason 1 7.58 523 69 36 33 5 1 23 4 0
RICKER, DEAN 1 8.17 392 48 28 20 5 1 16 2 0
SANCHEZ, MANUEL (BUDDY) 1 7.64 321 42 25 17 7 0 14 3 0
SCHIMMOELLER, KEVIN 1 7.75 488 63 35 28 9 1 21 3 0
SMITH, WILL 1 7.03 232 33 13 20 3 1 11 2 0
STEWART, Josiah (JoJo) 1 7.60 342 45 22 23 4 1 15 4 0
Taggi, Adam 1 7.85 306 39 23 16 5 0 13 2 0
WILTSIE, JAMES 1 7.23 412 57 30 27 8 0 19 4 0
WILTSIE, MICHAEL 1 7.90 545 69 39 30 6 1 23 4 0
WINKLE, CURT 1 8.18 540 66 43 23 6 1 22 6 0
YOUNG, ANDY 1 7.70 416 54 28 26 5 0 18 3 1

Team players
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Buckeye Club-Jones

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

5 Darrell COMBS 7.93 547 69 40 29 4 0.5507246255874630 0 0 8.48 3 A 23
12 GARY ROSENGARTEN 7.29 503 69 29 40 4 -0.7391304373741150 0 0 6.55 2 A 23
17 BRIAN JONES 7.48 494 66 34 32 6 -0.1060606092214581 1 0 7.39 5 M 22
21 CHUCK BAIR 8.33 475 57 37 20 4 2.070175409317022 2 1 10.44 2 A 19
28 Gene Stemen 7.50 450 60 30 30 4 0.03333333507180210 0 1 7.53 3 A 20
93 Steve Kuhlman 5.80 87 15 3 12 2 -3.266666650772090 0 0 2.53 0 A 5
96 Eric Kaufman 4.44 40 9 2 7 1 -4.777777671813960 0 0 0 0 A 3

106 Michael Johnson 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0
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Team players
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Buckeye Club-Schnipke

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

14 PATRICK SCHNIPKE 7.52 496 66 35 31 5 0.3181818127632141 0 0 7.85 4 A 22
31 Josh Palte 7.28 437 60 27 33 4 -0.75 0 0 0 6.53 2 A 20
47 Nick Schnipke 7.52 361 48 23 25 4 -0.3541666567325590 0 0 7.17 2 A 16
51 DANIEL FISHER DAN 7.67 345 45 25 20 6 0.6222222447395320 1 0 8.29 2 A 15
64 JUSTIN PALTE 7.54 294 39 19 20 6 0.05128205195069310 2 1 7.59 3 A 13
77 ED GERTEN 6.58 217 33 11 22 3 -1.848484873771670 0 0 4.73 1 A 11
78 Ace Unverferth 6.52 215 33 11 22 5 -1.787878751754760 0 0 4.73 1 11
84 ALBERT VERHOFF 6.90 145 21 8 13 3 -1.190476179122920 0 0 5.71 1 A 7

103 RICK BARLAGE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0

Col Grove Eagles - Maag

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

33 Thomas Huber 7.83 423 54 31 23 4 0.3703703582286830 0 0 8.2 1 A 18
43 DEAN RICKER 8.17 392 48 28 20 5 0.9791666865348821 1 0 9.17 2 M 16
53 DAN MAAG 7.93 333 42 24 18 5 0.9523809552192691 1 0 8.9 2 M 14
58 Todd Hunt 8.00 312 39 22 17 5 0.8461538553237921 1 0 8.87 1 A 13
62 BILL LEOPOLD 8.17 294 36 23 13 8 1.777777791023250 0 0 9.94 4 A 12
63 BOBBY HUBER 8.17 294 36 21 15 7 1.5 1 0 0 9.69 4 AA 12
65 JOE MAAG 7.00 294 42 19 23 4 -0.8333333134651180 1 1 6.17 0 A 14
70 ROBERT BURDINE 8.40 252 30 20 10 5 2.099999904632571 2 0 10.53 3 M 10

100 TOBY PRICE 5.00 15 3 0 3 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0 M 1

Highland Lanes-Hermiller

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

26 Jerry Kaufman 7.17 452 63 31 32 5 -0.3968254029750821 2 0 6.79 3 A 21
27 SCOTT SCHROEDER 7.91 451 57 31 26 6 0.6842105388641362 2 0 8.63 4 A 19
40 Terry Gerken 7.50 405 54 24 30 4 -0.4814814925193790 0 0 7.02 3 A 18
55 MATTHEW WESTRICK 8.28 323 39 26 13 7 1.717948675155640 0 0 10 4 A 13
73 DEREK HERMILLER 6.83 246 36 14 22 3 -1.638888835906980 0 0 5.19 1 A 12
75 WILL SMITH 7.03 232 33 13 20 3 -0.9393939375877381 1 0 6.12 2 A 11
76 JOE SCHROEDER 7.43 223 30 15 15 4 0.03333333507180210 0 0 7.47 2 A 10
89 MIKE HARDY 5.78 104 18 6 12 2 -2.222222328186040 1 0 3.56 0 A 6

Highland Lanes-Lambert

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

3 Eric Lambert 8.10 559 69 41 28 9 1.173913002014162 2 3 9.3 5 A 23
32 CHAD LINDEMAN 7.54 430 57 33 24 7 1 3 5 0 8.6 4 A 19
39 JASON BUTLER 8.02 409 51 30 21 5 1.078431367874153 3 1 9.16 2 A 17
54 TIMOTHY LAYNE 7.74 325 42 22 20 5 0.5238095521926882 1 0 8.31 4 A 14
56 MANUEL (BUDDY) SANCHEZ 7.64 321 42 25 17 7 0.5476190447807310 1 0 8.19 3 A 14
72 Brent Zerkel 7.45 246 33 15 18 3 -0.606060624122620 0 1 6.85 1 A 11
82 Chris HIGH JR 6.96 167 24 10 14 4 -0.4583333432674410 1 0 6.5 1 A 8
86 Xavier Navarro 7.28 131 18 7 11 2 -1.055555582046510 0 0 6.22 0 A 6
94 Corey Evans 7.00 63 9 3 6 3 -1.222222208976750 0 0 5.78 1 A 3

Just Shoot

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

29 JEFF YOUNG 6.77 447 66 21 45 2 -1.939393997192380 0 1 4.83 0 A 22
30 Jeff Lambert 6.35 438 69 23 46 5 -2.130434751510620 0 0 4.22 1 A 23
41 ROBERT GANDER III 6.12 404 66 15 51 2 -2.818181753158570 0 0 3.3 0 22
69 Kim Heitmeyer 5.10 260 51 6 45 1 -4.470588207244870 0 0 0.63 0 A 17
71 Ashleigh Miller 4.42 252 57 4 53 3 -5.368421077728270 0 0 0 0 19
87 NATHAN JOHNSON 8.07 121 15 10 5 3 2.333333253860470 1 0 10.4 1 A 5
90 Gabe Navarro 6.53 98 15 8 7 3 -1.133333325386050 0 0 5.4 1 A 5
98 Miranda Hendricks 5.67 17 3 1 2 1 -2.333333253860470 0 0 3.33 0 1

104 Sandra (Sandi) Brandt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0
105 Dakota Hendricks 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Miller's Lunch-Stewart

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

13 Troy King 7.94 500 63 35 28 6 0.587301611900330 0 0 8.52 5 A 21
16 RYAN BOCKRATH 7.84 494 63 34 29 8 0.5238095521926881 0 0 8.38 5 A 21
35 Aaron SIEFKER 8.22 419 51 33 18 6 1.882352948188785 4 0 10.2 5 A 17
46 Garrett WOLFE 7.25 370 51 22 29 5 -0.7254902124404910 0 0 6.53 2 A 17
52 Josiah (JoJo) STEWART 7.60 342 45 22 23 4 0.06666667014360431 1 0 7.69 4 A 15
68 Derek Riemann 7.10 277 39 17 22 4 -1.230769276618960 0 0 5.87 1 A 13
92 CONNOR KOHLS 5.87 88 15 3 12 1 -3.400000095367430 0 0 2.47 0 A 5

101 AARON LAMB 4.67 14 3 0 3 0 -5.333333492279050 0 0 0 0 A 1

Miller's Rejects

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

4 WADE AYCOCK 8.84 557 63 51 12 12 4.015872955322278 9 0 12.98 11 AA 21
11 RON HAUENSTEIN 7.76 512 66 35 31 7 0.5909090638160713 1 0 8.39 4 A 22
34 THOMAS MARTIN 7.39 421 57 27 30 5 -0.4385964870452880 0 0 6.95 5 A 19
36 ANDY YOUNG 7.70 416 54 28 26 5 0.2777777910232540 1 1 7.98 3 A 18
48 Carl Aldrich Tony 7.50 360 48 27 21 5 0.1875 0 0 0 7.69 3 AA 16
57 SHANON HAUENSTEIN 8.18 319 39 25 14 6 1.743589758872991 1 0 9.95 4 AA 13
91 Bruce Clum 6.27 94 15 7 8 4 -1.333333373069760 0 0 4.93 0 A 5
97 Scott Parks 7.00 21 3 1 2 1 -1.333333373069760 0 0 5.67 0 1

The Delphos Rec

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

1 Brad Looser 8.42 606 72 46 26 7 2.166666746139535 4 0 10.65 5 A 24
9 Jason Pescosolido 7.58 523 69 36 33 5 0.3478260934352871 1 0 7.94 4 A 23

10 Joel Jacob 8.70 522 60 43 17 6 2.866666555404662 4 0 11.6 7 A 20
24 KELLY LOOSER 8.04 458 57 33 24 4 1.245614051818852 3 0 9.32 3 A 19
66 TERRY GROSS 8.70 287 33 24 9 7 2.575757503509520 1 1 11.27 4 AA 11
79 Keith Dean 7.70 208 27 12 15 4 -0.03703703731298450 0 0 7.67 0 9
83 Terry Howell Vernon 7.71 162 21 11 10 5 0.5714285969734191 0 0 8.33 1 A 7
85 MIKE ALLEN 7.94 143 18 10 8 2 1.722222208976751 2 0 9.72 0 A 6
99 David Beck 5.67 17 3 0 3 0 -4.333333492279050 0 0 1.33 0 A 1

The Rustic-Wiltsie

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

6 MICHAEL WILTSIE 7.90 545 69 39 30 6 0.5797101259231571 1 0 8.49 4 A 23
20 BRUCE IMM 7.60 479 63 29 34 6 -0.3492063581943510 0 0 7.25 1 A 21
38 JAMES WILTSIE 7.23 412 57 30 27 8 -0.1228070184588430 1 0 7.11 4 A 19
42 KEVIN LINDEMAN 7.31 395 54 23 31 6 -0.574074089527130 1 0 6.74 2 A 18
60 Adam Taggi 7.85 306 39 23 16 5 1.230769276618960 1 0 9.08 2 13
74 Nate Webb 8.00 240 30 18 12 7 1.033333301544190 0 0 9.03 4 A 10
80 Adam Hemker 6.93 208 30 11 19 3 -1.533333301544190 0 0 5.4 1 A 10

102 MIKE RAHRIG 2.67 8 3 0 3 0 -7.333333492279050 0 0 0 0 A 1
107 JOE MINNIG 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0

VFW-Newland

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

19 BERNIE SCHNIPKE 7.39 488 66 31 35 5 -0.7272727489471440 0 0 6.67 2 A 22
22 BRIAN MCCRATE 7.85 471 60 30 30 5 0.3666666746139531 0 0 8.23 3 A 20
25 Thomas Brinkman Tom 7.21 454 63 30 33 6 -0.5238095521926882 2 0 6.71 2 A 21
37 DANIEL MARTIN 7.69 415 54 27 27 5 0.4814814925193792 1 0 8.2 4 A 18
45 MARK NEWLAND 7.96 382 48 28 20 5 0.8125 0 0 0 8.77 4 A 16
59 Melanie Brinkman 6.50 312 48 15 33 3 -2.270833253860470 0 0 4.23 1 A 16
95 BETH KINDER 7.33 44 6 3 3 1 0.3333333432674410 0 0 7.67 0 A 2
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Team players
2024-25 Fall Putnam County Valley

Wannemachers-Heitmeyer

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

23 DAVE HEITMEYER 7.38 465 63 31 32 9 -0.3968254029750820 0 0 6.98 3 A 21
44 DARREN LANDIN 7.98 383 48 27 21 4 0.5833333134651180 0 0 8.56 3 A 16
49 Dan Thomas Dan 6.32 360 57 13 44 2 -2.684210538864140 0 0 3.63 0 A 19
50 JEFF AVERESCH 6.41 346 54 16 38 3 -2.240740776062010 1 0 4.17 0 A 18
61 Evan Turnwald 7.64 298 39 20 19 3 -0.1794871836900710 0 0 7.46 2 13
67 Colin Hoffman 6.29 283 45 13 32 3 -2.422222137451170 0 0 3.87 2 A 15
81 Ryan Odenweller 7.33 176 24 12 12 3 -0.625 0 0 0 6.71 2 A 8

108 DAVE NARTKER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0

Wannemachers-Wannemacher

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM OCMA

Rank
Nights
Played

2 GREG KORTOKRAX 8.41 580 69 45 24 10 1.5942028760911 1 2 10.01 7 A 23
7 MICHAEL KILLION 7.86 542 69 43 26 6 1.333333373069763 3 0 9.23 5 A 23
8 CURT WINKLE 8.18 540 66 43 23 6 1.696969747543331 1 0 9.89 6 A 22

15 COLIN WANNEMACHER 7.86 495 63 38 25 6 1.063492059707643 3 0 8.97 3 A 21
18 KEVIN SCHIMMOELLER 7.75 488 63 35 28 9 0.4444444477558141 1 0 8.21 3 A 21
88 DUSTIN WANNEMACHER 7.27 109 15 9 6 3 0.1333333402872090 0 0 7.4 1 A 5

110 Pete Wannemacher 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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